
ACP TRAINING SUPERVISORS AND CULTURAL 
SUPERVISORS’ CONTACT LIST  
 
AUCKLAND  

Josie Goulding  
Dip. Nursing, Dip. Psychotherapy, 
PostGrad. Dip. Sexual Health 
Counselling, M.HSc. (Hons., 
Psychotherapy) 
josieg1515@gmail.com 

Kerry Thomas-Antilla  
B.A., M.A.(1st class honours),), Grad. Dip. 
(Psychosocial Studies), M.HSc. 
(Psychotherapy, 1st class honours),  
Postgrad. Cert. in Advanced 
Psychotherapy Practice 
(Supervision),  PhD. 
kerrythomas@iconz.co.nz 

Richard Fox  
M.A., MB BChir, Dip 
Counselling, Advanced 
Clinical Practice (APANZ), 
Certified IFS Therapist, IFSI 
Approved Clinical Consultant 
(Supervisor) 
hotfoxes@xtra.co.nz 
 
Brigitte Puls  
Psychologist (Clinical scope of practice), 
MDTAA (Movement and Dance Therapy, 
Clinical scope of practice, Supervisor), 
Advanced Clinical Practice, (APANZ) 
brigitte.puls@gmail.com 

John O’Connor  
B.A., LL.B., MEd (Hons)., 
Dip Psychosynthesis Counselling, 
Grad. Dip. Psychotherapy, 
Master of Health Science in 
Psychotherapy (with Distinction), 
Advanced Clinical Practice (APANZ), 
Accredited Jungian Analyst (ANZSJA) 
johnnygj@xtra.co.nz 

Mark Haxell  
BSc Psychology, MSc Psychology, PhD 
Psychology, Dip Mental Health, Dip 
Psychosynthesis Counselling, 
Dip Psychosynthesis Psychotherapy,  
Master of Health Practice in 
Psychotherapy, Post Grad Certificate in 
Jungian and Transpersonal psychology, 
Post Grad Certificate in Clinical 
Supervision, Advanced Clinical Practice 
(APANZ). 
mhaxell@iconz.co.nz 

Gerald Maclaurin 
MBChB, Registered Psychotherapist 
gerald.m@xtra.co.nz 

Helen Florence  
B.Couns., M.HSc. (Hons) Psychotherapy, 
PhD 
helenflorence@slingshot.co.nz 
   
Veronica Watt  
B.A., M.A. (Hons, Psychology), Post Grad 
Dip (Tavistock Clinic), MSc 
(Psychotherapy). 
veronica.watt@mail.com 
   
Verity Armstrong 
Grad.Dip.PsychoSocialStudies, M.HSc. 
(Hons, Psychotherapy). 
verityarmstrong@gmail.com 
  

WELLINGTON  

Diane Zwimpfer  
M.A. (Dist.), Dip. Psychotherapy, 
Advanced Clinical Practice (APANZ). 
diane.zwimpfer@xtra.co.nz  

Suzanne Johnson  
MSc. Psychotherapy, B. Nursing, Certified 
Transactional Analyst (ITAA), Advanced 
Clinical Practice (APANZ), Clinical 
Supervision Certification. 
suzanne_johnson@xtra.co.nz 
   
Sue Morrison  
B.A., Advanced Certificate of Practice 
(APANZ), Certified EFT Therapist and 
Supervisor. 
sue.morrison17@gmail.com 
   
Donny Riki  
B.Sc. (Psychoanalysis and 
Psychotherapy), Advanced Clinical 
Practice (APANZ), Dip. Education, Te 
Aupikitanga Ki Te Reo Kairangi. 
donny@hotmail.co.nz 
   
Catriona Cairns  
B.A., B.D., PostGrad. Dip. Counselling, 
Dip. Gestalt Therapy, Advanced Clinical 
Practice (APANZ). 
catrionajcairns@gmail.com 
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NEW PLYMOUTH  

Lynne Holdem 
B.A., Dip.Counselling, Dip. Psychotherapy 
(Psychosynthesis), Advanced Clinical 
Practice (APANZ). 
lynneholdem@gmail.com 

NELSON  

Wayne Frecklington  
B.Sc. (Psychology, Physiology), Grad. Dip. 
(Psychotherapy), PostGrad Dip HSc 
(Psychotherapy) 
waynefreck@gmail.com 
  
Nicola Finlayson 
Diplom-Psychologin (M.A., Psychology), 
Advanced Clinical Practice (APANZ), 
Trained EMDR practitioner 
nicola.finlayson@gmail.com 

CHRISTCHURCH  

Vicky Blake  
Certified Transactional Analyst (ITAA),  
Bachelor of Nursing, Certificate in Adult 
Teaching. 
vicky@vickyblake.co.nz  

Jayne Hubble  
M.A. (Psychology), Advanced Clinical 
Practice, (APANZ), Accredited Balint 
Group Leader. 
jayne.hubble@gmail.com 

Kathryn Mackenzie  
Diploma in Counselling, Diploma in 
Gestalt Therapy, PostGrad. Cert. in 
Cognitive Behavioural Therapy, Study and 
Training in Psychodynamic 
Psychotherapy. 
thurlohouse@gmail.com 

Katherine Stewart  
PostGrad. Dip. HSc. (Advanced 
Psychotherapy Practice),  M. HSc. (Dist., 
Psychotherapy Practice), Advanced 
Clinical Practice (APANZ) 
k.stewart.nz@gmail.com 

  

 

 

DUNEDIN  

Charlotte McLachlan 
MFA - Master of Fine Arts, MSc - Master of 
Science (Psychotherapy) TSTA 
Training and Supervising Transactional 
Analyst 
charlotte@psychotherapydunedin.co.nz 
 
Jo Stuthridge  
B.A., Certified Transactional Analyst 
(ITAA), Advanced Clinical Practice 
(APANZ), M.Sc. Transactional Analysis 
Psychotherapy, Teaching and Supervising 
Transactional Analyst. 
jo@jostuthridge.co.nz 
 

CULTURAL SUPERVISION  

Verity Armstrong  
verityarmstrong@gmail.com 
   
Anna Hinehou Fleming  
annafleming.therapy@gmail.com 
  
Donny Riki (Māori candidates  
only) donnyr@hotmail.co.nz  
 
Cherry Pye  
cherrympye@gmail.com  
 
Wiremu Woodard 
wiremu.woodard@aut.ac.nz 

 
 
 
 

 


